
 
 

For program information: 
Rida Shaikh 
rida.s@peimedia.com 

For sponsorship opportunities: 
Lawrence Dorvichik 
lawrence.d@peimedia.com 

For registration queries: 
Customer Services 
asiaevents@peimedia.com 

 

peievents.com/value-creation-forum-asia/ 

Value Creation Forum: Asia 
29 November 2022, Tuesday    |    The Masons Table, 23A Coleman St., Singapore 179806 

Driving operational excellence across Asian private equity 
 

With a looming global recession, the 4th annual Value Creation Forum showcases thought leadership 

and prominent anecdotes of how to maintain a resilient portfolio in the face of economic downturn. Hear 

from the Operating Partners of the world’s biggest PE funds and find out their secret for surviving and 

thriving in uncertainty. 

 

Open to value creation experts and without any charge. The forum will bring together value creation 

enthusiasts from your local city to promote strategic sharing and insight around focused topics. 

 

Strengthen your partner network now! RSVP to rida.s@peimedia.com  

 

Sponsors 

             
 

Attendees who join our APAC Operating Partners events: 

» Baring Private Equity Asia 

» Blackstone 

» CDPQ Singapore 

» CVC Capital Partners 

» EQT Partners 

» Everstone  

» GIC 

» GLP 

» Gulf Capital 

» Hugo Capital Partners 

» Investcorp 

» KKR 

» L Catterton 

» Macquarie 

» Navis Capital 

» Novo Tellus 

» Partners Group 

» Pavilion Capital 

» Salesforce 

» SAP Asia 

» ShawKwei & Partners 

» Temasek 

» The Carlyle Group 

» Tikehau Capital 

» TPG  

» Warburg Pincus 

» And many more … 
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 Featured Speakers 

 

Abhinav Singhal, VP, Customer Success Strategy, SAP 

Angela Toy, Partner, Portfolio Growth, Golden Gate Ventures  

Binoy Ramesh, Head of Private Equity and Venture Capital, SAP 

Chandra Reddy, Advisor to Corporate Chairman, GMR Group  

Diana Reeves, Director, Cabot Capital Partners 

Guoliang Zhong, Portfolio CIO (Technology Operating Partner) APAC, The Carlyle Group 

Irwin Lim, Operating Partner & CFO, Novo Tellus Capital Partners 

Mahesh Joshi, Head of Asia Private Equity, BlueOrchard 

Miao Song, Chief Information Officer, GLP  

Philippe Wind, Operating Partner (Consultant), CDPQ 

Sanskriti Sinha, Lead Operator, Partners Group 

Sarah Walker, AVP, Global Head of Private Equity Practice, Salesforce 

Roshini Bakshi, Head of Impact and ESG, Managing Director, Everstone 

Utkarsh Maheshwari, SVP & Head of Partner Ecosystem Success, SAP 

 

Tuesday 29 November 2022 

 

Half-Day Forum 

 

12:30 Registration 

 

13:00 Welcome Address & Keynote Panel – Preparing value creators for an uncertain 

future 

• Thought leaders predict the major trends for 2023 and beyond 

• What are the implications of a global recession for Operating Partners? 

• What are the do’s and don’t’s during economic downturn?  

 

Moderator: Angela Toy, Partner, Portfolio Growth, Golden Gate Ventures 

Speakers: 

Irwin Lim, Operating Partner & CFO, Novo Tellus Capital Partners 

Philippe Wind, Operating Partner (Consultant), CDPQ 

Sanskriti Sinha, Lead Operator, Partners Group 

 

13:40 Interactive Think Tank – Driving operational effectiveness in a bear economy with 

digital value creation 

• How does digitization help drive operational efficiency? 

• Key levers and their impact across different industries 

• Deep dive through a case study/ fire-side chat 
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Facilitators:  

Claudio Crivelli, Senior Director, Global Private Equity Practice - Value Creation Services, Salesforce 

Sarah Walker, AVP, Global Head of Private Equity Practice, Salesforce 

 

14:25 Break  

 

14:55 Fireside chat – Cyber Threat Reality Check: What does it really take to defeat the 

unrelenting hackers? 

• Understanding what the major cyber threats of today, and where they’re coming from? 

• How do you conduct a self-assessment? Knowing your vulnerabilities  

• How do you ingrain cybersecurity into your organization’s culture? From due diligence for business 

partners, to rethinking bonuses & incentives  

 

Speakers: 

Chandra Reddy, Advisor to Corporate Chairman, GMR Group 

Miao Song, Chief Information Officer, GLP 

 

15:10 Panel – ESG; a critical but underappreciated lever for value creation 

• How do you find ESG and Impact vested value? 

• How do you to integrate your ESG philosophy into your business and monetise it? 

• How do you ensure success in your pursuit of impact and value? 

 

Moderator: Diana Reeves, Director, Cabot Capital Partners 

Speakers:  

Roshini Bakshi, Head of Impact and ESG, Managing Director, Everstone 

Mahesh Joshi, Head of Asia Private Equity, BlueOrchard 

Shantanu Mukerji, Managing Director, Private Equity (Asia), Gulf Capital 

 

15:40 Break 

 

15:55 Interactive Think Tank – Turbo-charging Value Creation through the PE lifecycle 

• Increasing relevance of technology due diligence  

• Best practices & levers for value creation in action 

• Ensuring value realisation post-close  

Facilitators:  

Abhinav Singhal, VP, Customer Success Strategy, SAP 

Binoy Ramesh, Head of Private Equity and Venture Capital, SAP  

Utkarsh Maheshwari, SVP & Head of Partner Ecosystem Success, SAP  

 

16:40 Closing Address & Happy Hour 
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